I7HR—r/SRAEK - fEHA B§ZI%& AIRPORT BUS TYO-NRT Timetable 2026/3/1(B)EREY S YV >20265# X H

| AIRPORT BUS
TYO-NRT

<#B3% RAZHETE / Bound for Narita Airport> AR - - - HEEOMBREC LIRS MBMRELE S RN SVEYS REEREND FEERETLNV-LET,
wf7 &4t /Bus Operating Compenies | R | KEK | ok | R | kev | ww [ kss | ke [ ke [ r [ ok | kso [ owiw [ okso [owse | owse [ omw [ o [owsz [owsz Jask [kse JHw [ ask [ R [k [ ok [k [ o T ook T v
REA M ol = =] = =] = =] =] =] =] =] =] =] =173 = = = = = | —| — | — | Z@BEHNH£L19:30~16:30D I
AEUN;Enm?noms REA A A0 - SREER
o BER —| === —|550| —| — |6:20] — |6:40| — |7:10| — |7:30| — |8:00] — | — |8:30] — | — [9:00[ — | — AL &7 Y T,
YRR N\RMFID 5:00(5:20(5:30)5:40| 5:50( 6:00( 6:10] 6:20 [ 6:30| 6:40] 6:50| 7:00 | 7:20| 7:30( 7:40( 8:00( 8:10| 8:20)| 8:30 8:40( 8:50( 9:00] 9:10 9:20( 9:30( 9:40] 9:5010:00{10:10{10:20] 10:30
Tokyo Sta. Yaesu South Gate. : : : : : : : . : . : : . : . : . : . : . : . : . : . : : : .
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
RALEE3S—SFN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
> Narita Airport Terminal 3 6.:0216:22|6:32|6:42| 6:52| 7:02| 7:12| 7:22| 7:32| 7:42| 7:52| 8:02 | 8:22( 8:32| 8:42| 9:02| 9:12| 9:22]| 9:32| 9-42| 9:52| 10:02| 10:12| 10:22] 10:32| 10:42) 10:52| 11:02) 11:12 11:22) 11:32
RERRH25 57 L 6:05\6:25| 6:35| 6:45| 6:55| 7:05| 7:15| 7:25| 7:35| 7:45| 7:55| 8:05 | 8:25| 8:35| 8:45| 9:05| 9:15| 9:25| 9:35| 9:45| 9:55 | 10:05| 10:15| 10:25| 10:35 10:45| 10:55| 17:05| 11:15| 17:25| 17:35
+ Narita Airport Terminal 2 : . : . : . : . : . : . . : : . : . : . : : : : : : : ! . : |
ABLEY 15— S 7N 6:10]16:30| 6:40| 6:50| 7:00| 7:10| 7:20| 7:30| 7:40| 7:50( 8:00| 8:10 | 8:30( 8.40| 8:50| 9:10| 9:20| 9-30| 9:40| 9-50| 10-00| 10-10] 10:20| 10-30| 10:40| 10:50| 11:00( 11:10] 11:20( 11:30) 11:40
> Narita Airport Terminal 1 ’ . ’ . ’ . . . . . . . . . : . : . : . . ’ . ’ . ’ . ’ . ’ .
@¢724t/Bus Operating Companies | KEK | R [ asc | ek | s | sz | ur | kss | ksv | ek | oasc | wsz | omw | okex [ kev | or | oksc | kse | wr | owsz | wex | or | oksw | ks | ek | oksc [ wr | ek | ksc | ker | hiw
RBAAH
A e BRI HE N30~ 16:300RIIE, HEA A V8 - RERIFHRIEEBY T,
Ginza Sta.
WER N\EMNERD o . . . . 5 . . 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tokyo ot e tate, | 10:30]10:40{10:50(11:00] 11:10[ 11:10{ 11:20] 11:30| 11:30| 11:40| 11:50| 12:0012:10| 12:20| 12:30| 12:40| 12:50( 13:00] 13:10| 13: 10| 13:20] 13:30| 13:30| 13:40| 13:50| 13:50| 14:00| 14: 10| 14:20| 14:30| 14:40
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
REZEEE S —SFL 11:32)| 11:42) 11:62)12:02( 12:12( 12:12] 12.22) 12:32| 12:32| 12:42) 12:52| 13:02| 13:12 13:22| 13:32| 13:42( 13:52| 14.02| 14:12)| 14:12| 14:22| 14:32( 14:32| 14.42| 14.:52| 14:52| 15:02| 15:12| 15:22| 15:32| 15.37
> Narita Airport Terminal 3 : : : ; : ; : . : ; : k ; : ; . ; : : : k kK : k : k B . B . ,
AOLBE25—SF ) 11:35| 11:45)| 11:55| 12:05| 12:15( 12:15| 12:25| 12:35| 12:35| 12:45| 12:55| 13:05| 13:15| 13:25| 13:35| 13.45| 13:55| 14:05| 14:15| 14:15| 14:25| 14:35| 14:35| 14:45| 14:55| 14:55| 15:05| 15:15| 15:25| 15:35| 15.40
> Narita Airport Terminal 2 ’ ’ . ’ . ’ ’ ’ ’ . ’ . . ’ . . . ’ . ’ . ’ . ’ . ’ . ’ . ’ :
REZER 15— SFL 17:40) 11:50) 12:00| 12:10( 12:20( 12:20| 12:30| 12:40| 12:40| 12:50| 13:00| 1310 13:20| 13:30| 13:40| 13.50( 14:00| 14.10| 14:20) 14:20| 14:30| 14:40| 14:40| 14.50| 15:00| 15:00] 15:10| 15:20( 15:30| 15:40| 15.45
> Narita Airport Terminal 1 : : : ; : ; : . : ; : k ; : ; . : : : : k kK : k B . B . B . ,
i R R R
@f7 it /Bus Operating Companies | AN | Kksc [ ksi | ww [ v T sk T wr ] kse [ kse T owiw T owse | ks [wex T Tre T oo [ Tokss Toor orex [okek [owse Joask [ oo [owe [okek [ oo | owse Joker T oww | ke
HEA A K _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
e SIBAHHELN9:30~16: 30D, REA A AT - MERIGKIEL B YET,
Wi — | = = [|1m0of — | — |17:30] — [ — [18:00] — | — | —| =] —
RER /\RMED 14:40(14:50]15:00(15:00] 15:10[15:20] 15:30(15:40[ 15:40| 15:50{ 16:00| 16:10|16:10[16:20] 16:30{16:40(16:40|16:50({17:00] 17:10[17:20]17:30{17:40| 17:50{18:00] 18:10[ 18:20] 18:40[18:50| 19:00{ 19:10
Tokyo Sta. Yaesu South Gate. . ’ . : . ’ . ) . : . . : . ’ . ’ . ’ . ’ . : ) : ) : ) : ) .
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
HAZEEIS—SFN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
» Narita Alrport Terminal 3 15:42| 15:62) 16:02| 16:02| 16:12( 16:22| 16:32| 16:37| 16:42| 16:62| 17:02| 17:07 | 17:12| 17:22| 17:32| 17:37| 17:42| 17:62| 18:02| 18:12| 18:22| 18:32| 18:42| 18-52| 19:02| 19:12| 19:22| 19:42| 19:52| 20-02| 20. 12
AEZBR25— SN 15:45| 15:55) 16:05| 16:05| 16:15|( 16:25| 16:35| 1640 16:45| 16:55| 17:05| 17:10( 17:15| 17:25| 17:35| 17.40( 17:45| 17:55| 18:05| 18:15| 18:25| 18:35| 18:45| 18:55| 19:05| 19:15] 19:25| 19:45| 19:55| 20:05| 20. 15
» Narita Airport Terminal 2 . : : ; : ; : ; : ; : _ : : : ; : : ; : . . : k E : : : E k .
> ,g‘ﬂ.g’!;‘I’_sj-.ﬂ’ 15:50| 16:00( 16:10| 16:10] 16:20| 16:30| 16:40| 16:45| 16:50| 17:00| 17:10\ 17:15| 17:20| 17:30( 17:40)| 17:45| 17:50| 18:00| 1810 18:20| 18:30| 18:40| 18-50| 19:00| 19:10| 19:20| 19:30| 19:50] 20.00| 20: 10| 20-20
rita Airport Terminal 1
581T744t/Bus Operating Companies JR KSC CEEAAVE - RERTIREORIE, BEERYBETHHLVALE, TRHOBICNRERNT [BE] £7:13 [3OBRCH— F(PASMO, Suica%)] ICTEEAHHIWCLE W Duecratmg Bus Eg§¥i
KRR CEERD D [RE) £ (2L 9y bh— K] COREOBERIE, REHC DREE X E 3969 5] TRESECBALTHLE)BICHHL CLEL, [WERCH— K] TIREOBEMI e .
AEON Shinonome - - NRERNTOHTIVERY FT0T, BEEVHICEEL LN HIW ]
SREER _ | | -=Emmsoos~e00%omionTid, FYBEEBEAOLD, BETIABOSESFLEERIBICSMLESV, sLYy bh— FRCHAET £ ¢4, - BERAALEL500ATYT ASK HEh
Ginze Ste. HEMEREOPALLY M LOBVEBCETT2HA0BY ET, XEHNFORK->THY EA. NEBBBERFTLITE C2EEREBY £7, sz a6
HER NAENEA 19:20(19:30] - For passengers boarding at AEON Shinonome-mae or Ginza Station, please go directly to the bus stop and pay the fare with cash or transportation IC card (PASMO, Suica, etc.) on the bus. Ksc REF
Tokyo Sta. Yaesu South Gate. . . . . . . . Y . KS$ RAH
- For passengers boarding at Tokyo Station and paying with cash or credit card, please purchase a ticket at the JR Highway Bus Ticket Counter before going to the bus stop. P HE
v v v If you pay with transportation IC card (PASMO, Suica, etc.), please go directly to the bus stop and pay the fare on the bus. KEK %EJZ"’
HEZREIE—SFN 20.22| 20:32 - For buses departing from Tokyo Station at from 5:00 AM to 6:00 AM, when the ticket counter is closed, please go directly to the bus stop and pay with cash or transportation IC card on the bus. Please KNS =
# Nerita Airport Terminal 3 note that we don't accept credit cards during this time. - The one-way fare for adults is 1,500 yen. 3No toilets on some buses. No reservations. 3Hotel routes suspended. KEN RAA
KET
RELEE25—SFN . . -
o K 20:25) 20:35 KEY kS
> Narita Airport Terminal 2 SELADE—EHPA 8
RETEE T 5—3 A1 Contact list website
» Narita Airport Terminal 1 20:30( 20-40 E:‘ !E 0]
7 2
[t



https://tyo-nrt.com/
https://tyo-nrt.com/timetable
https://tyo-nrt.com/en/timetable

I7HR—r/SRAEE - fEA B§ZI% AIRPORT BUS TYO-NRT Timetable 2026/3/1(B)EREY SV 20265 X H

<RiHZHES #ATTE / Bound for Tokyo. >

B ZIER%E - -

- BIE & DFERAEO O HFERIC RS MBSHAREE T 2AREASSVET

| AIRPORT BUS
TYO-NRT

- RREEDZERETVLES,

5E17&%t/Bus Operating Companies JR JR KEK KEY HIW KSS KEK JR KSC KSC JR HIW KEK KSC HIW KEK KSN KEK JR KET KEK NSZ KEK NSZ HIW KSC ASK ASK KSC KSC HIW
R oo vt | 7:15[7:30[ 7:50| 8:10{ 8:20| 8:30| 8:40{ 9:00| 9:10{ 9:20{ 9:30| 9:40 | 9:50{10:00{10:10| 10:20{ 10:30] 10:30[ 10:40| 10:50| 11:00[ 11:00| 11:10| 11:20[ 11:20| 11:30| 11:40[ 11:40] 11:50| 12:00f 12:00
D Baw vt | 7:20(7:357:55| 8:15( 8:25 8:35| 8:45| 9:05 | 9:15| 9:25( 9:35| 9:45 | 9:55|10:05(10:15|10:25|10:35] 10:35{ 10:45| 10:55{ 11:05{ 11:05| 11:15| 11:25{ 11:25 11:35| 11:45| 11:45) 11:55| 12:05| 12:05
D o e | 7:25|7:40(8:00(8:20| 8:30| 8:40( 8:50| 9:10| 9:20 [ 9:30{ 9:40| 9:50 | 10:00] 10: 10[ 10:20| 10:30[ 10:40| 10: 40| 10:50[ 11:00| 11: 10| 11:10[ 11:20| 11:30| 11:30[ 11:40| 11:50] 11:50[ 12:00| 12:10] 12:10
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
Takya?;fﬁ:"‘ﬂfﬁ‘n‘ﬁate, 8:53) 9:08) 9:28| 9:48| 9:58| 10:08| 10:18| 10:38| 10-48| 10:58| 11:03| 171:08| 171:08| 17:18| 11:28)| 11:38| 171:48| 11:48| 11:58) 12:08| 12:18| 12:18| 12:28| 12:38| 12:38| 12:48| 12:58| 12:58| 13:08| 13:18] 1318
o an 9:06] — | — | —
inza Sta. ) P — . . - . -
7T N O ZBMRFNHLNI30~16: 30D (F. IREER - REA A VAIIKRILEEGYES,
AEON Shinonome
E{T&41/Bus Operating Companies JR JR JR KSC JR HIW KSS JR KEK HIW KEK ASK KWS NSZ JR KSN KsS KEK ASK NSZ KEK KEK HIW KSC JR KEY KEK JR KsC NSZ KEK
D B oo o | 12:10]12:20[12:20[ 12:30] 12: 40| 12:50[ 12:50| 13:00] 13: 10{ 13:10| 13:20] 13:20{13:30] 13:30[ 13:40| 13:50[ 13:50| 14:00] 14:10[ 14:10| 14: 20| 14:30| 14:30| 14: 40| 14:50{ 15:00| 15: 10| 15:20[ 15:30| 15:35] 15:40
2 oo a® | 12:15|12:25]12:25(12:35( 12: 45| 12:55{ 12:55( 13:05| 13: 15{ 13:15{ 13:25| 13:25|13:35 13:35( 13:45{ 13:55{ 13:55( 14:05| 14: 15{ 14:15{ 14:25 14:35( 14:35( 14:45 14:55( 15:05| 15:15| 15: 25 15:35{ 15:40| 15:45
R oo ety |12:20[12:30[12:30| 12:40[ 12:50| 13:00] 13:00[ 13:10] 13:20| 13: 20{ 13:30] 13:30 | 13:40| 13:40{ 13:50] 14:00{ 14:00| 14: 10[ 14:20 14:20| 14:30{ 14:40] 14:40| 14:50{ 15:00] 15:10| 15:20{ 15:30] 15:40| 15: 45 15:50
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
FRE BF@%0 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tokvo Sta. Nihombashi Gate. 13:28) 13:38) 13:38| 13:48| 13:58 | 14:08| 14.08| 14:18| 14.28| 14.28| 14:38| 14:38 | 14:48| 14.48| 14.58| 15:08| 15:08| 15:18| 15:28| 15:28| 15:38| 15:48| 15:48| 15:58| 16:08| 16:18| 16:28| 16:38( 16:48| — | 16.58
inge S50 e " — |6 = | — |75 —
o ZBMRFNHLI30~16:300MIT. REA 4> - SRERIKILEEGYES,
REA7H N N I R P
AEON Shinonome .
E{T241/Bus Operating Companies JR KSN KEK KSC JR KSC HIW KSC HIW JR HIW KEN KSC HIW JR JR JR KSC JR HIW KEK KSS KEK JR KEK JR ASK KSC KEK KEY JR
D 8 o o |15:50]16:00(16:10[ 16:20] 16:25(16:30[ 16:40| 16:50| 17:00{ 17:10{ 17:20| 17:30{17:40] 17:50( 18:00| 18: 10[ 18:20| 18:30| 18:40{ 18:50| 19:00 19: 10[ 19:20| 19:30{ 19: 40{ 19:50| 20: 00| 20: 20| 20:40| 20: 50| 21:00
D 2 t®  115:55]16:05(16:15(16:25(16:30( 16:35( 16:45( 16:55(17:05(17:15{17:25 17:35|17:45 17:55( 18:05( 18: 15{ 18:25( 18:35| 18: 45{ 18:55( 19:05 19: 15{19:25( 19:35 19: 45 19:55| 20: 05 20: 25 20:45( 20:55| 21:05
D 1 o r® 116:00] 16:10[16:20[ 16:30] 16:35(16:40[ 16:50] 17:00| 17: 10{ 17:20{ 17:30] 17:40{17:50] 18:00{ 18: 10| 18: 20[ 18:30| 18: 40| 18:50[ 19:00| 19: 10{ 19:20[ 19:30| 19: 40 19:50{ 20:00| 20: 10 20: 30| 20:50| 21 : 00| 21: 10
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
,akya’ftfﬁﬁf"f Gate. 17:08|17:18|17:28| 17:38| — | 17:58| 18:08| 18.:18| 18:28| 18:38| 18:48| 1858 19:08| 19:18| 19:28)| 19:38| 19:48| 19:58| 2008 20-18| 20:28| 2038 | 20-38| 20:48| 20:58| 2108 21:18| 21:38| 21.58| 22:08| 22:18
ﬁirifga. — | 17231 — — | 17:49 — 1821 — |18:41| — |19:01\ — |19:21)| — |19:41| — |20:01| — |20:21| — |20:41| — |20:51) — |21:11| — |21:81|21:51| — |22:21| —
BT .
AEON Shinonome 1=\ =-(%%-|=|-—1-—|-1—\—1—|—|—={—1—|—=1—|—=|—1—=|=| === —|—]—
Operating Bus EITRA
B1T&%t/Bus Operating Companies HIW KEK KSC KSC KSC HIW JR KSC Companies B
FLEHZEMHE 3 8 —S ) )L6HE . . . . . . . - FHOCEED, TPy kh— FESHRETE A, o ®
S 2 Y o o | 21:10|21:20{21:30| 21:45( 22: 00| 22: 15| 22:30| 22:45 i =
BEDRE2 5 —SF L6E : : : : : : . : an additional fare of 3,000 yen applies from 11:00 PM to 4:59 AV
> Tornina| 2 bus stop s | 2119|2120 21:35\21 150} 22:09)22:20)22:35) 22:59 o oar
REZEE152—SFLIE . . . . . . . . Kss v
> Torminal 1 bus stop 7 |21 20|21 S0|21:40)21:55)22:10)22:25) 22:40) 22:59 REBEOE S~ IFLENALBILBF Y bh > - THIEEORESE CANLEE . REFMOSHI X TICARVBABEL (R o AR
v v v v v v v v v v P STEERe T T i TREE EERANTEIES, ERROSIRE CEERBABEL S Kek sz
REE BA@D _ - : CFhy b ATV E—TlE [R&] £ [ARICH— K (PASMO, Suica®)] LYy b= K| AZHAWEET £ s oy
Tokyo Stf Nihombash; Gate 22:28|22:38) 22:48( 23:03)| 23:18( 23:33| 23:48( 0:03] 0-38| - cmsomimar®sss#RLE 70T, TRRCLEL SEEEAAFEL500M T KeN AR
. V774 - HEFMIRFOLEICLY P LOBVWEBTETT 2BE0HY ET, XEHFORE-THY €A, XEALBAB KT TEFEEKRE LY £, KET RS
Ginza Sta. 2241 — | — [ — | — | — | — | — | — | - Please purchase a time-designated ticket at the LCB Ticket Counter located at each terminal building at Narita Airport and get t o the bus stop at least 5 minutes before ;:;E]L\Abtigfi
F7 2280 4 — — — — — — — — — departure. At the ticket counter, you may pay with cash, transportation IC card (PASMO, Suica, etc.), or credit card. When boarding, staff will check your ticket, so please Contact |1st website
AEON Shinonome present it.

Oz 10]

O]

Eg%lﬂ
2 e
Prowitll]

= T



https://tyo-nrt.com/
https://tyo-nrt.com/timetable
https://tyo-nrt.com/en/timetable

